PINELLAS COUNTY

RFP TITLE: Concession Services at Fort De Soto Park
RFP #: 24-0455-RFP

Company Name

Ortega National Parks, LLC dba ExplorUSs
Guest Services, Inc.

RRM-CLM Services, LLC dba Vista Recreation
UPPERH LLC

Wrights Concessions LLC

RANKING

Point Total
836.90
810.41
692.22
640.00
499.03

Ranking

ga b wNPF



