PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Concession Services at Fort De Soto Park

RFP #: 24-0455-RFP

Company Name	Point Total	Ranking
Ortega National Parks, LLC dba ExplorUS	836.90	1
Guest Services, Inc.	810.41	2
RRM-CLM Services, LLC dba Vista Recreation	692.22	3
UPPERH LLC	640.00	4
Wrights Concessions LLC	499.03	5